Subject to receipt ofcredit to our account
Subscription accpeted as per terms mentioned in the invoice

MONEY RECEIPT

F$f.i ffi.'

No MRW/ 4900
Date :

Principal,
Uday Physiorheraphy Medical College

fy8an_a1a1a, 

Stata :- Maharashha I

RECEVED RUPEES : 33,320.00 ,(Thirty Three Thousand Three Hundred Twenty Rupees
WIDE CASH/ETF/CHEeUK/DRAFT No. :- By NEFT

NEW MEDICAL BOOK SHOPPEE

DEALS IN: MEDICAL, DENTAL, ERAPY PHARMACY BOOKS, MEDICAL BOOK SELLERS & LIBRARY SUPPLIERS

BillNo. .:

MEMO :

Order No.: Date :

1798.9s

1055.25

1466.50

1606.50

For NEW MEDICAL BOOK